
03902873 MENIS JÉRÉMY (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03902872 MENIS ROMAIN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03908026 ROUSSET ADRIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900272 BONNOT THOMAS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03903271 PITON ROGER (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03908275 VA DANY (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900691 DA COSTA SANDRINE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () P - G

03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907500 DA SILVA CHARLY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03907304 VUATTOUX BERNARD (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907758 MARECHAL HÉLÈNE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () G - P

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907703 MAGE ANNE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03905195 DE ARAUJO MARIO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905196 DE ARAUJO GHISLAINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03900937 BONNOT GRÉGORY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906519 ALVES JONATHAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03906190 STOLL DAVID (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
00106341 SOURYAVONG KHAMPHET (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03908023 BERNET MAXIME (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
02510964 DA SILVA-CLAUDIN THÉO (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906223 POMMIER VALENTIN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03900635 DA COSTA BAPTISTE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907427 ANGONIN TRISTAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03906138 JANOD MATHILDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907974 BILLET JESSICA (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

00719927 JARJAT QUENTIN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908179 JARJAT STÉPHANE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

03904553 CHARRIERE FABIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  () P - G

07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906718 GUILLEMENEY LAURIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03907810 PECHEUR CHRISTOPHER (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907535 BRUNO CYRILLE (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
  () G - P

05919580 DAVID JEAN-PIERRE (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
03903632 HAMANI ZOHAR (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
  ()

03908029 BERNET PAULINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908199 REBILLARD CHRISTOPHE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03900639 DAMELET ALAIN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
07114071 MARCHAND MICHEL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

03908025 ROUSSET JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03904397 BON JEROME (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03908283 DELERUE MONIQUE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

03907598 CHATOT CHRISTOPHE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03904736 BON CYRIL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907673 COUDEVILLE MALVINA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03900041 GURY THIERRY (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03904204 BAUD FRANCK (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  () G - P
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07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906718 GUILLEMENEY LAURIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908199 REBILLARD CHRISTOPHE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

Office

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03900635 DA COSTA BAPTISTE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907427 ANGONIN TRISTAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () P - G

03904553 CHARRIERE FABIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03907598 CHATOT CHRISTOPHE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03904736 BON CYRIL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

03908029 BERNET PAULINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03908026 ROUSSET ADRIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900272 BONNOT THOMAS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

03905195 DE ARAUJO MARIO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905196 DE ARAUJO GHISLAINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907500 DA SILVA CHARLY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03908275 VA DANY (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900691 DA COSTA SANDRINE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03900937 BONNOT GRÉGORY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906519 ALVES JONATHAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906223 POMMIER VALENTIN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03908025 ROUSSET JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03904397 BON JEROME (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P
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1/4 de Finale 

03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908199 REBILLARD CHRISTOPHE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906718 GUILLEMENEY LAURIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

0 - 13

03904553 CHARRIERE FABIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907500 DA SILVA CHARLY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

0 - 13

03908029 BERNET PAULINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03900937 BONNOT GRÉGORY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906519 ALVES JONATHAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

0 - 13

03900635 DA COSTA BAPTISTE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907427 ANGONIN TRISTAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906223 POMMIER VALENTIN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

0 - 13

1/2 Finale 

07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906718 GUILLEMENEY LAURIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03900937 BONNOT GRÉGORY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906519 ALVES JONATHAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

0 - 13

03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906223 POMMIER VALENTIN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907500 DA SILVA CHARLY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

0 - 13

Finale

03900937 BONNOT GRÉGORY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906519 ALVES JONATHAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907500 DA SILVA CHARLY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

0 - 0
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1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03906803 CANIOTTI NADINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906526 CANIOTTI CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03700782 BOISSEAU PHILIPPE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03908000 DUMONT ELISE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

07104354 BOY MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03908349 GUIDONI ARNAUD (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03906125 DEPROST FABIEN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

02501976 HONG CHAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02510969 CLAUDIN ANGÉLIQUE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

01360077 FILIATRE LAURENT (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
03900852 GUILLOT MARIE-PIERRE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03906875 BROCARD YOANN (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03906570 COURVOISIER NICOLAS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

07104354 BOY MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

02501976 HONG CHAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02510969 CLAUDIN ANGÉLIQUE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03700782 BOISSEAU PHILIPPE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

01360077 FILIATRE LAURENT (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
03900852 GUILLOT MARIE-PIERRE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

02501976 HONG CHAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02510969 CLAUDIN ANGÉLIQUE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03700782 BOISSEAU PHILIPPE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

P - G




